
From: Shay Capitolin ‹ > 

'fo: michael glidden 

Cc: Elderfield Roberts c:1 

Subject: Re: Bid for Shade Structure 
Date: Fri, 24 May 2019 12:56:15 +0000 

Attachments: Flag_Polefool_SHaded_Roolpdf 

Hi Mike, 

Let me know if you can now. Thanks 

Sincerely, 

Shamara "Shay" Capitolin 
Director of Sales & Development 
SSVI Expert, LLC 

From: michael glidden 
Sent: Friday, May 24, 2019 6:39:05 AM 
To: 
Cc: Shay Capitolin; Elderfield Roberts 
Subject: Re: Bid for Shade Structure 

Good morning Shay. 
I cannot open the bid , can you resend please? 
Thank you. 

On Fri, May 24, 2019 at 6:21 AM > wrote: 
Great! Thank you so much. We will be in touch. 

Sent from my iPhone 

On May 23, 2019, at 10:52 PM, Shay Capitolin < wrote: 

Please see bid attached. Please let me know if there is anything you would like to discuss. 

Sincerely, 

Shaman "Shay" Capitolin 
Director of Sales & Development 
SSVI Expert, LLC 

From: 
Sent: Thursday, May 23, 2019 2:53:33 PM 
To: Shay Capitolin 
Cc: Elderfield Roberts 
Subject: Re: Bid for Shade Structure 

Yes! that would be fantastic. thank you! 

EFTA00495992



> wrote:On May 23, 2019, at 2:46 PM, Shay Capitolin < 

Good Afternoon Leslie, 

I am in receipt of your email. I will try to send bid to you by tomorrow. Let me know if that works. 

Sincerely, 

Shamara "Shay" Capitolin 
Director of Sales & Development 
SSVI Expert, LLC 

From: Elderfield Roberts 
Sent: Thursday, May 23, 2019 2:17 PM 
To: Shay Capitolin 
Subject: Fw: Bid for Shade Structure 

From: 
Sent: Tuesday, May 21, 2019 6:43 PM 
To: Elderfield Roberts 
Subject: Bid for Shade Structure 

Hello Mr Roberts. I would like to follow up on the bid you are to propose for the shade structure located at the flag pole pool Mike Glidden has 
shown you on our island. Can you please get back to me as soon as possible with this bid? 

Please let me know 

Thank you, 

LS.I/GS1 

Sent from my iPhone 

<Flag Pole Pool SHaded Rooldocx> 
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